DocusSign Envelope ID: 2FDOFFA9-C2E3-467D-B517-A2FB7250ACDA

LIST OF CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES

Fund Name: Research Facilities
Fund: 51511

Dept. ID Name: TALS Animal Modeling
Dept ID: A606369000

CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES:

Transgenics, Chimeras, CRISPR KO/KI Injection
Microinjection

CRISPR gRNA Design Sample
CRISPR gRNA Synthesis Sample
Embryo transfer (surgical) Transfer
Embryo transfer (non-surgical) Transfer
DNA Extraction and PCR Genotyping Xenograft ani Sample
Xenograft and Similar Surgery Mouse
Tail Vein Injection Mouse
Customized Service/Time Hour
Training Hour
Transgenics, Chimeras, CRISPR KO/KI Injection
Microinjection

CRISPR gRNA Design Sample
CRISPR gRNA Synthesis Sample
Embryo transfer (surgical) Transfer
Embryo transfer (non-surgical) Transfer
DNA Extraction and PCR Genotyping Xenograft ani Sample
Xenograft and Similar Surgery Mouse
Tail Vein Injection Mouse
Customized Service/Time Hour
Training Hour

FY23
§1657.04 $2179.01

$308.33  $405.45
§575.75  §757.11
$1.340.33 $1,762.53
$804.20 $1,057.52
$15.48 $20.35
$110.52  $145.33
$30.00 $39.45
$18529  $243.66
$104.29  $137.15

FY22
§1657.04 $2179.01

$308.33  $405.45
§575.75  §757.11
$1,340.33 $1,762.53
$804.20 $1,057.52
$15.48 $20.35
$110.52  $145.33
$30.00 $39.45
$185.29  $243.66
$104.29  §$137.15

DocuSigned by:
‘ Wei (i 2/24/2022

Signature

Wei cCui

Date

Printed Name of Signee

$2865.03

$533.10
$955.46
$2,317.43
$1,390.46
$26.76
$191.09
$51.87
$320.37
$180.32

$2865.03

$533.10
$955.46
$2,317.43
$1,390.46
$26.76
$191.09
$51.87
$320.37
$180.32



