LIST OF CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES

Fund Name: Research Facilities

Fund: 51511

Dept. ID Name: IALS Animal Modeling

Dept ID: A606369000

CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES:

	FY23			
Transgenics, Chimeras, CRISPR KO/Kl	Injection	\$1657.04	\$2179.01	\$2865.03
Microinjection				
CRISPR gRNA Design	Sample	\$308.33	\$405.45	\$533.10
CRISPR gRNA Synthesis	Sample	\$575.75	\$757.11	\$955.46
Embryo transfer (surgical)	Transfer	\$1,340.33	\$1,762.53	\$2,317.43
Embryo transfer (non-surgical)	Transfer	\$804.20	\$1,057.52	\$1,390.46
DNA Extraction and PCR Genotyping Xenograft and	Sample	\$15.48	\$20.35	\$26.76
Xenograft and Similar Surgery	Mouse	\$110.52	\$145.33	\$191.09
Tail Vein Injection	Mouse	\$30.00	\$39.45	\$51.87
Customized Service/Time	Hour	\$185.29	\$243.66	\$320.37
Training	Hour	\$104.29	\$137.15	\$180.32
		<u>FY22</u>		
Transgenics, Chimeras, CRISPR KO/Kl	Injection	\$1657.04	\$2179.01	\$2865.03
Microinjection				
CRISPR gRNA Design	Sample	\$308.33	\$405.45	\$533.10
CRISPR gRNA Synthesis	Sample	\$575.75	\$757.11	\$955.46
Embryo transfer (surgical)	Transfer	\$1,340.33	\$1,762.53	\$2,317.43
Embryo transfer (non-surgical)	Transfer	\$804.20	\$1,057.52	\$1,390.46
DNA Extraction and PCR Genotyping Xenograft and	Sample	\$15.48	\$20.35	\$26.76
Xenograft and Similar Surgery	Mouse	\$110.52	\$145.33	\$191.09
Tail Vein Injection	Mouse	\$30.00	\$39.45	\$51.87
Customized Service/Time	Hour	\$185.29	\$243.66	\$320.37
Training	Hour	\$104.29	\$137.15	\$180.32
	— DocuSigned by:			
	Wei Cui	2/24/	2022	
	WU (M 2/24/2022			
	Signature		Date	

Wei Cui

Printed Name of Signee